
Saturday, May 25, 2013
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Rocky       42.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Sequel      44.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26001   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Tirade      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Glock 18    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Maizy       36.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22051   Stella      44.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22017   Pika        45.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22010   Tag!        49.34      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22022   Batman      54.74      4.74      1      0      0      0     9.74    5
       22035   Selene      43.38      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22052   Zach        50.47      0.47      1      1      0      0     10.47    
       22037   Flash       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Miya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Booker T    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Holly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Crave       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22069   Sheila      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Ohno        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Honky Tonk  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Paiva       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Kix         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22003   Graphite    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Rhyme       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Leverage    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22072   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Reno        Absent  
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Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16014   Idgie       38.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16001   Mickle      38.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16020   Michael     39.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16013   Samba       50.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16018   Figment     54.88      1.88      0      1      0      0     6.88     
       16019   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Super Sonic 42.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Baxter      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 23.8%



Saturday, May 25, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Snoopy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22020  Chowder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22011  Jerome      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22014  Lindy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22031  Woodstock   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Gwen        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Anna        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16027  Phenomenon  Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Phire       58.85      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, May 26, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Ginger      63.11      16.11     1      0      0      0     21.11   1
       P08002  Phire       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12013  Teddy       44.00      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16001  Gwen        47.82      4.82      0      0      0      0     4.82    1
       P16012  Anna        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16013  Shine       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Meg         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16027  Phenomenon  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22011  Jerome      50.33      7.33      0      0      0      0     7.33    1
       P22031  Woodstock   63.97      20.97     0      0      0      0     20.97   2
       P22008  Snoopy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Stewart     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, May 26, 2013
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      41.97      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       12010   Super Sonic 43.49      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16014   Idgie       38.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16001   Mickle      38.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16018   Figment     41.18      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       16015   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16020   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Bozo        Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Graphite    36.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22055   Guts        37.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22049   Rivet       38.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22069   Sheila      40.68      0.68      0      0      0      0     0.68    4
       22072   E-Z         40.93      0.93      0      0      0      0     0.93    5
       22012   Maizy       36.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22039   Miya        37.84      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22002   Dallas      45.00      5.00      0      0      0      0     5.00     
       22026   Booker T    41.75      1.75      1      0      0      0     6.75     
       22052   Zach        47.11      7.11      0      0      0      0     7.11     
       22010   Tag!        48.30      8.30      0      0      0      0     8.30     
       22035   Selene      43.88      3.88      1      0      0      0     8.88     
       22037   Flash       49.25      9.25      1      0      0      0     14.25    
       22017   Pika        47.34      7.34      2      0      0      0     17.34    
       22016   Blaze       48.29      8.29      2      0      0      0     18.29    
       22021   Crave       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Paiva       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Rise        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22068   Leverage    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Ohno        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Fiona       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26017   Tirade      38.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Sequel      44.67      4.67      1      0      0      0     9.67    2
       26001   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Rocky       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Hank        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 38
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 15.8%



Monday, May 27, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Phire       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Twix        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Loud        48.31      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   1
       P16012  Anna        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Gwen        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Romance     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16013  Shine       Absent  
       P16024  Poet        Absent  

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22025  Stella      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Monday, May 27, 2013
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12008   Radar       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12003   Gemma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12010   Super Sonic No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16014   Idgie       46.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16004   Ritz        47.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16020   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16018   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16009   Tate        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16013   Samba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Mickle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Maizy       38.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22049   Rivet       39.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22033   Paiva       48.02      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       22072   E-Z         41.19      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       22017   Pika        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Dallas      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Tag!        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Guts        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Booker T    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Zach        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Fiona       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Crave       Absent  
       22043   Rise        Absent  
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Distance: 206 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tom Kula
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26002   Sequel      49.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26001   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Hank        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26024   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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